
Nom cat Siv G Siv D Ursy G Ursy D

BARRAS Philippe E 215 207 210 216

ZENKLUSEN Josef V 205 207 210 212

DIDAY François A 206 208 202 211

JORDAN Hans V 208 209 204 208

DESCHENAUX Gérard V 211 202 203 206

SAVARY Jean-Paul V 211 194 209 203

ROSSET Pascal A 211 207 206 190

ZENKLUSEN Armin V 205 208 210 203

AUDERGON Françoise D 221 206 206 191

FAVRE Germain V 209 189 206 203

MURY Eric A 198 201 197 210

GABRIEL Pierre A 205 191 198 197

BERSET Claude E 206 188 215 195

CROTTAZ  Gilles A 210 184 204 191

SZIKLAY Charly V 203 205 175 196

DESCHENAUX Jean-Marc V 190 205 200 205

ROULIN Gilbert V 201 197 199 192

GREMAUD P-Alain E 191 174 208 214

MAGNIN Frédéric A 203 195 200 196

PERISSET Bernard V 201 194 162 210

RODRIGUES Paulo B 202 195 193 178

EBNETER Bruno A 182 170 201 200

BUCHS Patricia D 203 162 199 206

THIERRY J-Gabriel V 196 169 195 201

RICHOZ Serge B 200 203 181 172

DONZALLAZ Jean-Marc B 187 180 180 186

HEDIGUER Irène D 191 172 190 182

CHOLLET Philippe B 189 189 188 167

RUSCONI J-Michel B 190 177 195 174

ROCHAT Hugues B 194 171 194 186

GREMAUD Steve B 172 190 165 151

PAPAUX Marc-Olivier B 157 186 183 188

CHARROTTON François V 186 163 179 165

HEDIGUER Alain-Eric V 175 184 147 131

WYSS Jean-Pierre V 151 163 180 113

MINGUELY J-Bernard B 146 153 143 105

BURKHALTER Anne D 119 128 56 87

ARN André V

BAUD Claude V
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BEZENCON Jean-Luc A

BEZENCON Line-Michèle D

BOUCARD Thierry A

BRODARD Norbert V

BULLIARD William V

BUTTY Claude A

CHATAGNY Bernard V

COCHAND Bernard A

COCHAND Coralie D

COCHAND Nathalie D

DA SILVA José B

DESCHENAUX Laurent E

DIAS Antonio A

EQUEY Michel V

FARDEL Olivier A

GALIFIER Paul V

GAY Christophe B

GAY Jean J

GAY Philippe A

GIROUD Jacques E

GOBET René B

GOTHUEY Germain V

GRANGES Benjamin A

GRIVEL Philippe A

GUILLAUME Bernard V

JOTTERAND P-André V

LACAES Guillaume A

LAMBERT Jean-Claude V

MARGUERAT Françoise D

MARTIN Guy A

MENETREY Gilbert E

MICHLIG Franz V

MONNIER Daniel A

PERROUD Bertrand E

PERROUD Stéphane B

PEYTRIGNET André V

PITTET Christian A

RATHGEB Roland V

ROGIVUE Claude A

ROUILLER Bernard V

SCHULER Michel A

SOUSA Joaquim E



STEINEMANN Hugo V

SUARD Pierre E

THIBAUD Christophe B

THIBAUD Daniel V



Ecub Total

199 1047

195 1029

190 1017

186 1015

190 1012

195 1012

196 1010

183 1009

183 1007

192 999

193 999

204 995

183 987

188 977

198 977

174 974

184 973

178 965

170 964

194 961

189 957

185 938

167 937

176 937

179 935

188 921

183 918

166 899

140 876

129 874

193 871

128 842

142 835

149 786

156 763

162 709

123 513

0
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